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DANCE COMPETITION

Awards
Entry Routine Placing

Level 1 Demi-Char Solo 8yrs

1 Sophie Bird 1
Level 1 Jazz Solo 8yrs

2 Riko Nishizawa 1
Level 1 Jazz Solo 12yrs

3 Stella Simon 1
Level 1 Street Solo 7-8yrs

4 Jackson Williams 2

5 Charlotte Neyestani 1
Level 2 Tap Solo 9-10yrs

8 Helena Ayas-MOVED MOV

6 Alexys Story 2

7 Jordyn Bonderoff 1
Level 2 Tap Solo 12-14yrs

9 Madi Smith

11 Morgan Foulger

10 Lily Buder
Level 1 Acrobatics Group 12yrs

12 Divas 1
Level 1 Street Group 8yrs

13 Look At Me Now 1
Level 2 Street Duo/Trio 9yrs

15 Ryan and Sean 2

14 Laurence and Payton 1
Level 2 Street Duo/Trio 11yrs

16 Sydney and Paige 2

17 Micayla, Summer and Sophie 1
Level 2 Street Duo/Trio 13-14yrs

19 Taylor and Hannah 2

18 Solomon and Thea 1
Level 2 Lyrical Duo/Trio 9yrs

20 Katie and Madi 2

21 Josie and Makena 1

Level 2 Lyrical Duo/Trio 14yrs
22 Harper and Kimowin
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Entry Routine Placing

Level 1 Tap Group 12yrs

23 Blame It On The Boogie 1
Level 1 Contemporary Group 11yrs

24 Journey To Wonderland 1
Level 2 Jazz Group 8-9yrs

30 Alive P

28 Popular P

29 Try Everything 4

26 Egyptian Dream 3

25 Batdance 2

27 Genies 1
Level 1 Acrobatics Solo 8yrs

31 Gillian Smith 1
Level 1 Contemporary Solo 13yrs

32 Beth Newman 1
Level 2 Demi-Char Group 9-10yrs

34 Masquerade 2

33 March of The Toy Soldiers
Level 2 Demi-Char Group 12yrs

35 At the Library 1
Level 2 Tap Group 9yrs sm

37 LaLalLa 2

36 You Make My Dreams Come True

Level 2 Tap Group 10yrs

38 Mary Poppins
39 Lazy Song
40 Beverly Hills Cihuahua's

Level 2 Tap Group 9yrs Ig
41 Mambo

Level 2 Variety Stage Duo/Trio 10yrs
42 Hilary and Katia

Level 2 Acrobatics Duo/Trio 10yrs
43 Janae, Yvonne and Nadeen




TOP 10

Top 10 Level 2 High Score Groups 8-10yrs

27.00
40.00
36.00
39.00
33.00
25.00
26.00
29.00
28.00
37.00

Genies

Beverly Hills Cihuahua's

You Make My Dreams Come True
Lazy Song

March of The Toy Soldiers
Batdance

Egyptian Dream

Try Everything

Popular

Lalala
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Level 1 Variety Stage Duo/Trio 10yrs

44 Evan and Madison 1
Level 1 Lyrical Group 13yrs

45 Have A Little Faith 1
Level 1 Acrobatics Duo/Trio 8yrs

46 Gillian and Riko 1
Level 1 Classical Ballet Duo/Trio 10yrs

47 Isabella, Linden and Daniella 1
Level 1 Street Duo/Trio 8-9yrs

49 Ben and Odessa 2

48 Stara and Stella 1
Level 2 Street Group 8-9yrs

52 Ruby Hip Hop 4

50 Reverse 3

53 Bad Boys For Lyfe 2

51 First Responders 1
Level 2 Street Group 10yrs

54 Lite Bright 2

55 Vibe Anthem 1

Level 2 Street Group 11yrs

58 Gg2000
57 Move Dat
56 The Bachelor

Level 1 Jazz Group 12yrs
59 Royals

Level 1 Jazz Group 13yrs
60 Electro Swing

Level 2 Demi-Char Solo 10yrs
61 Ava Kitching

Level 2 Jazz Solo 8yrs

62 Devynn Hernstedt
64 Lily Jorundson
63 Marley Winton

Level 2 Contemporary Group 9yrs
65 Take A Seat
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Entry Routine Placing
Level 2 Contemporary Group 13yrs
66 Polarity 1
Level 2 Street Group 12-13yrs
67 Freshicated 2
68 Puppy Love 1
Level 2 Street Group 14yrs
69 Instagators 2
70 Horsemen of The Apocalypse
Level 2 Street Group 10yrs Ig
71 Kickin It Old School 1
Level 2 Street Group 11-12yrs Ig
72 Dance Craze 2
73 Guerillaz 1
Level 2 Jazz Solo 9yrs
76 Madison Nelson P
80 Kayden Scarfo-Harris P
81 Ariana Bosa P
79 Ashlyn Farquhar P
75 Alexys Story P
77 Aislynn Loptson 4
78 Mya Sivertson 3
82 Odessa Tosto 2
74 Parker Arundel 1
Level 2 Jazz Solo 10yrs
83 Baani Raina 4
84 Hannah Easton 3
85.5 Sophie Wengrowich 2
85 Imrie Cacovic 1




TOP 10

Top 10 Level 2 High Score Solos

74.00

7.00
63.00
82.00
78.00
64.00
77.00
75.00
10.00
11.00

Parker Arundel
Jordyn Bonderoff
Marley Winton
Odessa Tosto
Mya Sivertson
Lily Jorundson
Aislynn Loptson
Alexys Story

Lily Buder
Morgan Foulger

Top 10 Level 2 High Score Groups 8-10yrs

55.00
27.00
40.00
65.00
36.00
39.00
51.00
33.00
25.00
26.00

Vibe Anthem

Genies

Beverly Hills Cihuahua's

Take A Seat

You Make My Dreams Come True
Lazy Song

First Responders

March of The Toy Soldiers
Batdance

Egyptian Dream

Top 10 Level 2 High Score Groups 11yrs+

73.00
68.00
66.00
70.00
72.00
69.00
67.00
56.00
57.00
58.00

Guerillaz

Puppy Love

Polarity

Horsemen of The Apocalypse
Dance Craze

Instagators

Freshicated

The Bachelor

Move Dat

Gg2000
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Entry Routine Placing
Level 3 Tap Solo 10-11yrs
91 Kai Dolmans P
87 Shannah Benner P
90 Isabella Daviss 4
88 Alyssa Baily 3
91.5 Helena Ayas 2
89 Danica Evangelista 1
Level 3 Tap Solo 14-15yrs
93 Joanne Park 2
92 Grace Wright 1
Level 3 Lyrical Solo 11yrs
96 Sydney Keyworth P
98 Sarah Munro 4
94 Ava Burgham 3
95 Jayda Ayach 2
97 Maggie Greenlees 1
Level 2 Variety Stage Group 9-10yrs
99 When You're An Addams 2
100 Please Mr. Postman 1
Level 2 Variety Stage Group 12-13yrs
102 Seize The Day
101 Step In Time
103 Insomnia
Level 2 Variety Stage Group 11yrs Ig
104 The Gathering 1
Level 2 Tap Group 12-13yrs
107 Batdance-MOVED MOV
105 Workin' For A Livin' 2
106 Danger Zone 1

Level 3 Classical-Pointe Solo 11-12yrs
110 Emma Brattston

108 Kenzie Mcmaster

109 Kira Bryson
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Level 3 Classical-Pointe Solo 14-15yrs

112 Kate Walker

113 Morgana Gulmanelli

111 Emily Mollet
Level 1 Jazz Group 7yrs

114 Itsy Bitsies 1
Level 1 Street Group 10yrs

115 Elastic-Banditz 1
Level 1 Street Group 13yrs

116 Fynna Get Loose 1
Level 1 Street Group 11yrs

117 Beetlejuice 1
Level 1 Tap Group 8yrs

118 Shake Your Tailfeather 1
Level 1 Tap Group 10yrs

119 Hip To Be Square 1
Level 1 Variety Stage Group 7yrs

120 Pushover 1
Level 2 Contemporary Solo 11-12yrs

122 Makayla Kadarishko

121 Erika Hilton

123 Charley Negus 1
Level 2 Contemporary Solo 13-14yrs

124 Kimowin Lavallee 4

125 Maxine Braidwood 3

126 Maya Heckl 2

127 Setareh Setayesh 1
Level 2 Contemporary Solo 15yrs

129 Maeve Dorsman 2

128 Isabella Coppola-Gibson




TOP 10

Top 10 Level 1 High Score Groups

13.00
60.00
118.00
115.00
12.00
117.00
23.00
24.00
45.00
120.00

Look At Me Now
Electro Swing

Shake Your Tailfeather
Elastic-Banditz

Divas

Beetlejuice

Blame It On The Boogie
Journey To Wonderland
Have A Little Faith
Pushover
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TOP 10

Top 10 Level 2 High Score Solos

127.00 Setareh Setayesh

74.00 Parker Arundel

7.00 Jordyn Bonderoff

63.00 Marley Winton
128.00 Isabella Coppola-Gibson
123.00 Charley Negus

82.00 Odessa Tosto

78.00 Mya Sivertson

64.00 Lily Jorundson
126.00 Maya Heckl

Top 10 Level 2 High Score Groups 8-10yrs

55.00 Vibe Anthem

27.00 Genies

40.00 Beverly Hills Cihuahua's

65.00 Take A Seat

36.00 You Make My Dreams Come True
39.00 Lazy Song

51.00 First Responders

33.00 March of The Toy Soldiers

25.00 Batdance

26.00 Egyptian Dream

Top 10 Level 2 High Score Groups 11yrs+

103.00 Insomnia
73.00 Guerillaz
68.00 Puppy Love
104.00 The Gathering
66.00 Polarity
70.00 Horsemen of The Apocalypse
106.00 Danger Zone
101.00 Step In Time
72.00 Dance Craze

69.00 Instagators
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TOP 10

Top 10 Level 3 High Score Solos 10-12yrs

97.00
89.00
91.50
109.00
88.00
95.00
90.00
94.00
87.00
98.00

Maggie Greenlees
Danica Evangelista
Helena Ayas

Kira Bryson

Alyssa Baily

Jayda Ayach
Isabella Daviss
Ava Burgham
Shannah Benner
Sarah Munro
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Level 2 Tap Duo/Trio 9yrs

132 Nyima and Anabella 1
Level 2 Lyrical Solo 8-9yrs

135 Mia Kerton-Sanker P

137 Angelina Sunwoo 4

138 Chloe Trotter 3

136 Mekyela Varnas 2

133 Stella Walle-Jensen 1
Level 3 Demi-Char Duo/Trio 12yrs

139 Alannah, Marian and Chandon 1
Level 3 Contemporary Duo/Trio 13-14yrs

140 Kyra and Reese 2

141 Caitlyn and Devon
Level 3 Contemporary Duo/Trio 15-16yrs

142 April and Tasha 2

143 Sophie and Kate 1
Level 2 Jazz Group 14yrs sm

144 Mj 1
Level 2 Jazz Group 13-14yrs

145 Center of The Ring

147 Bun Up The Dance

146 A Vicious Cycle 1
Level 2 Acrobatics Solo 9yrs

148 Nyima Hussein 1
Level 2 Acrobatics Solo 14yrs

149 Harper Dryzmala-Bokitch 1
Level 3 Jazz Solo 10yrs

151 Sophie Wengrowich-MOVED MOV

153 Ava Swetlikoff

152 Ahria McNichol

150 Ashleigh Foulkes
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Entry Routine Placing

Level 3 Jazz Solo 11-12yrs

158 Zienna Nunner P

156 Avital Bogusinski 4

155 Hanna Turner 3

157 Sophia Lawton 2

154 Ava Burgham 1
Level 2 Acrobatics Group 8-10yrs

160 | Got Rhythm

159 Pure Imagination

161 Forever Free
Level 2 Acrobatics Group 11-12yrs

163 Skeletons 2

162 Legacy 1
Level 2 Acrobatics Group 13yrs sm

164 Fire 1
Level 3 Variety Stage Duo/Trio 10yrs

165 Evan and Madison-MOVED MOV
Level 3 Jazz Duo/Trio 11yrs

167 Malia, Kayla and Kaida

166 Jayda and Hanna

168 Ahria and Evan
Level 3 Jazz Duo/Trio 13yrs

169 Carley and Makenzie 1
Level 3 Lyrical Duo/Trio 15yrs

170 Christina, Josette and Danielle 1
Level 3 Variety Stage Duo/Trio 11-12yrs

172 Morgan and Rachel

171 Kamryn and Madison

173 Grace and Ariel
Level 3 Variety Stage Duo/Trio 13-14yrs

175 Ava and Hailey-CXLD CXLD

176 Jenna and Tia 2

174 Emma, Keira and Breanna




TOP 10

Top 10 Level 2 High Score Solos
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Top 10 Level 2 High Score Groups 11yrs+

127.00 Setareh Setayesh

74.00 Parker Arundel

7.00 Jordyn Bonderoff

63.00 Marley Winton
128.00 Isabella Coppola-Gibson
148.00 Nyima Hussein
123.00 Charley Negus

82.00 Odessa Tosto

78.00 Mya Sivertson

64.00 Lily Jorundson

Top 10 Level 2 High Score Duo/Trios

14.00 Laurence and Payton
18.00 Solomon and Thea
43.00 Janae, Yvonne and Nadeen
21.00 Josie and Makena
17.00 Micayla, Summer and Sophie
22.00 Harper and Kimowin
20.00 Katie and Madi
16.00 Sydney and Paige
132.00 Nyima and Anabella
42.00 Hilary and Katia

Top 10 Level 2 High Score Groups 8-10yrs

55.00 Vibe Anthem
27.00 Genies
161.00 Forever Free
40.00 Beverly Hills Cihuahua's
65.00 Take A Seat
36.00 You Make My Dreams Come True
39.00 Lazy Song
159.00 Pure Imagination
51.00 First Responders

160.00 | Got Rhythm

162.00
146.00
103.00
73.00
163.00
68.00
104.00
66.00
70.00
106.00

Legacy

A Vicious Cycle

Insomnia

Guerillaz

Skeletons

Puppy Love

The Gathering

Polarity

Horsemen of The Apocalypse
Danger Zone



TOP 10

Top 10 Level 3 High Score Solos 10-12yrs

154.00
97.00
89.00

157.00

155.00
91.50

150.00

109.00

152.00

153.00

Ava Burgham
Maggie Greenlees
Danica Evangelista
Sophia Lawton
Hanna Turner
Helena Ayas
Ashleigh Foulkes
Kira Bryson

Ahria McNichol
Ava Swetlikoff

Top 10 Level 3 High Score Duo/Trios

168.00
173.00
166.00
141.00
171.00
143.00
142.00
140.00
169.00
170.00

Ahria and Evan

Grace and Ariel

Jayda and Hanna

Caitlyn and Devon

Kamryn and Madison

Sophie and Kate

April and Tasha

Kyra and Reese

Carley and Makenzie
Christina, Josette and Danielle
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Entry Routine Placing

Level 2 Street Solo 9-11yrs

178 Hailey Epplette 2

179 Charlotte Beeby
Level 2 Street Solo 12-14yrs

180 Athena Chatzispiros

181 Ava Mccreath

182 Ivar Kraljii 1
Level 3 Classical Ballet Solo 11yrs

183 Elle Van Dyk 1
Level 3 Classical Ballet Solo 14-15yrs

185 liona Rawson 2

184 Grace Wright 1
Level 3 Tap Duo/Trio 11-12yrs

187 Hannah and Katie 2

186 Alyssa and Danica 1
Level 3 Contemporary Solo 11-12yrs

189 Reese Palmer-CXLD CXLD

191 Reese Swisher

188 Jayda Ayach

190 Evan O'Dwyer
Level 3 Contemporary Solo 13-14yrs

193 Hailey Lucke

194 Makenna Eydt

192 Ella Fair
Level 3 Contemporary Solo 17yrs

195 Kyra Todd

196 Jessica Tweed

197 Julia Shepansky 1
Level 3 Acrobatics Solo 17yrs

198 Dina Lowe 1
Level 2 Classical Ballet Group 9yrs sm

200 Onyx 1
Level 2 Classical Ballet Group 9-10yrs

201 Where the Lemon Trees Bloom 2

199 Autumn
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Awards
Entry Routine Placing
Level 2 Classical Ballet Group 11-12yrs
202 Spring 2
203 Garland Waltz 1
Level 3 Street Duo/Trio 15-17yrs
204 Chelsea and Jessica 4
206 Isabella and Eryn 3
207 Efe and Saige 2
205 Alanna and Logan 1
Level 3 Jazz Group 10-12yrs sm
209 Pineapplz-MOVED MOV
210 Dangerous
211 So Much More Than This
208 Perm 1
Level 3 Jazz Group 11-12yrs
214 Last of Our Kind P
213 Rockstar P
217 Sweet Dreams P
218 Them Heartbreakers 4
215 Makeba 3
212 Hit The Road 2
216 Runaway 1
Level 2 Variety Stage Solo 9-11yrs
222 Katia Tewfik P
223 Katie Smith 4
220 Scarlett Kalbfleisch 3
221 Ella Waite 2
219 Parker Arundel 1
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Top 10 Level 2 High Score Solos Top 10 Level 2 High Score Groups 11yrs+

127.00 Setareh Setayesh 162.00 Legacy

74.00 Parker Arundel 146.00 A Vicious Cycle
219.00 Parker Arundel 103.00 Insomnia

7.00 Jordyn Bonderoff 73.00 Guerillaz

63.00 Marley Winton 163.00 Skeletons
128.00 Isabella Coppola-Gibson 68.00 Puppy Love
148.00 Nyima Hussein 104.00 The Gathering
123.00 Charley Negus 203.00 Garland Waltz

82.00 Odessa Tosto 66.00 Polarity
182.00 Ivar Kraljii 70.00 Horsemen of The Apocalypse

Top 10 Level 2 High Score Duo/Trios

14.00 Laurence and Payton
18.00 Solomon and Thea
43.00 Janae, Yvonne and Nadeen
21.00 Josie and Makena
17.00 Micayla, Summer and Sophie
22.00 Harper and Kimowin
20.00 Katie and Madi
16.00 Sydney and Paige
132.00 Nyima and Anabella
42.00 Hilary and Katia

Top 10 Level 2 High Score Groups 8-10yrs

55.00 Vibe Anthem
27.00 Genies
161.00 Forever Free
40.00 Beverly Hills Cihuahua's
65.00 Take A Seat
36.00 You Make My Dreams Come True
39.00 Lazy Song
159.00 Pure Imagination
51.00 First Responders

160.00 | Got Rhythm



TOP 10

Top 10 Level 3 High Score Solos 10-12yrs

154.00
97.00
89.00

190.00

157.00

155.00
91.50

150.00

109.00

152.00

Ava Burgham
Maggie Greenlees
Danica Evangelista
Evan O'Dwyer
Sophia Lawton
Hanna Turner
Helena Ayas
Ashleigh Foulkes
Kira Bryson

Ahria McNichol

Top 10 Level 3 High Score Solos 13yrs+

197.00

92.00
196.00
198.00
184.00
111.00
192.00
194.00
193.00

93.00

Julia Shepansky
Grace Wright
Jessica Tweed
Dina Lowe
Grace Wright
Emily Mollet

Ella Fair
Makenna Eydt
Hailey Lucke
Joanne Park

Top 10 Level 3 High Score Duo/Trios

168.00
205.00
173.00
166.00
141.00
171.00
186.00
207.00
143.00
142.00

Ahria and Evan
Alanna and Logan
Grace and Ariel
Jayda and Hanna
Caitlyn and Devon
Kamryn and Madison
Alyssa and Danica
Efe and Saige
Sophie and Kate
April and Tasha
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Level 2 Lyrical Solo 10-11yrs
225 Mackenzie Kelly P
226 Artemis Psarianos 4
229.5 Anika Mcgill 4
228 Paige Venier 3
229 Brooklyn Bartlett 2
227 Sophie Poutissou 1
Level 2 Lyrical Solo 12-14yrs
233 Cailin Mcintyre-Starko P
230 Isabel Deroy 4
234 Emma Pashak 3
231 Julianne Ross 3
232 Nicole Johnston 2
234.5 Claire Won 1
Level 3 Street Group 13-14yrs sm
235 Pumpkin Spice It Up 4
237 New Jill Swing 3
236 AG.C 2
238 Divide 1
Level 2 Jazz Group 10yrs sm
239.5 Pineapplz 2
239 Duchess 1
Level 2 Jazz Group 10yrs
241 Bond
240 Showdown
242 Light Up the World 1
Level 2 Jazz Group 11-12yrs
246 Aftergold 4
245 You'll Find It Still 3
243 Carousel 2
244 Sax 1
Level 3 Tap Group 13-15yrs
250 Burn It Down P
247 Ain't Nothing Wrong with That 4
248 Crazy In Love 3
250.5 Batdance 2
249 What's a Girl Gotta Do? 1
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Entry Routine Placing
Level 4 Lyrical Duo/Trio 13-14yrs
251 Jayden, Gabi and Rachel 2
252 Ella and Olivia
Level 4 Lyrical Duo/Trio 16yrs
253 Charlotte, Jennie and Makenna 1
Level 4 Street Duo/Trio 14-15yrs
254 Jordyn and Arianna 2
255 Amy and Megan
Level 3 Lyrical Solo 10yrs
258 Anika Mcgil-MOVED MOV
259 Dylan Jarvis
257 Kaili Westergard
256 Brooklyn Mace
Level 3 Lyrical Solo 12yrs
260 Emma Dang 2
261 Reagan Mcdougall 1
Level 3 Jazz Solo 13yrs
266 Kate Staub-French P
263 Anika Lee 4
262 Ada Pan 3
265 Makenna Pitre 2
264 Georgina Love 1

Level 4 Contemporary Duo/Trio 14-15yrs

269 Natalia and Amanda
267 Amber and Emily
268 Danielle and Sophie

Level 4 Jazz Duo/Trio 17yrs
270 Chantele, Sydney and Emily
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Top 10 Level 2 High Score Solos Top 10 Level 2 High Score Groups 11yrs+

127.00 Setareh Setayesh 162.00 Legacy
234.50 Claire Won 146.00 A Vicious Cycle
232.00 Nicole Johnston 103.00 Insomnia

74.00 Parker Arundel 73.00 Guerillaz
219.00 Parker Arundel 163.00 Skeletons

7.00 Jordyn Bonderoff 68.00 Puppy Love

63.00 Marley Winton 104.00 The Gathering
128.00 Isabella Coppola-Gibson 203.00 Garland Waltz
148.00 Nyima Hussein 66.00 Polarity
123.00 Charley Negus 70.00 Horsemen of The Apocalypse

Top 10 Level 2 High Score Duo/Trios

14.00 Laurence and Payton
18.00 Solomon and Thea
43.00 Janae, Yvonne and Nadeen
21.00 Josie and Makena
17.00 Micayla, Summer and Sophie
22.00 Harper and Kimowin
20.00 Katie and Madi
16.00 Sydney and Paige
132.00 Nyima and Anabella
42.00 Hilary and Katia

Top 10 Level 2 High Score Groups 8-10yrs

55.00 Vibe Anthem
239.00 Duchess
27.00 Genies
161.00 Forever Free
40.00 Beverly Hills Cihuahua's
65.00 Take A Seat
36.00 You Make My Dreams Come True
39.00 Lazy Song
159.00 Pure Imagination

51.00 First Responders



TOP 10

Top 10 Level 3 High Score Solos 10-12yrs

154.00
97.00
89.00

190.00

157.00

155.00
91.50

256.00

150.00

109.00

Ava Burgham
Maggie Greenlees
Danica Evangelista
Evan O'Dwyer
Sophia Lawton
Hanna Turner
Helena Ayas
Brooklyn Mace
Ashleigh Foulkes
Kira Bryson

Top 10 Level 3 High Score Solos 13yrs+

197.00

92.00
264.00
265.00
196.00
262.00
263.00
198.00
266.00
184.00

Julia Shepansky
Grace Wright
Georgina Love
Makenna Pitre
Jessica Tweed
Ada Pan

Anika Lee

Dina Lowe

Kate Staub-French
Grace Wright

Top 10 Level 3 High Score Duo/Trios

168.00
205.00
173.00
166.00
141.00
171.00
186.00
207.00
143.00
142.00

Ahria and Evan
Alanna and Logan
Grace and Ariel
Jayda and Hanna
Caitlyn and Devon
Kamryn and Madison
Alyssa and Danica
Efe and Saige
Sophie and Kate
April and Tasha
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Level 2 Modern Solo 10-12yrs

274 Molly Kingsley

272 Taja Sood

273 Charlotte Beeby
Level 2 Classical Ballet Duo/Trio 13yrs

275 Harper and Erika 1
Level 2 Song and Dance Group 9yrs

277 Newsies 2

276 Little Shop of Horrors 1
Level 3 Jazz Solo 14yrs

278 Niva McNichol 4

280 Alyssa Demedeiros 3

281 Georgia Witten 2

279 Makena O'Dwyer 1
Level 3 Jazz Solo 15-17yrs

282 Pascale Luers

283 Nicole Mclean

284 Ellie Mitchell 1
Level 2 Lyrical Group 9-10yrs sm

288 Don't Dream It's Over 4

287 Trust In Us 3

285 Plant Life 2

286 Daughter 1
Level 2 Lyrical Group 9-10yrs

290 Chasing Rainbows 2

289 Earth Song

Level 2 Lyrical Group 11-12yrs

292
293
291

Imagine
Fight Song

Home

Level 2 Lyrical Group 15yrs sm

294

The Times

Level 2 Lyrical Group 14yrs Ig

295

Reign
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Awards
Entry Routine Placing

Level 2 Jazz Duo/Trio 8yrs

298 Brooklyn and Bridgette

297 Brisa and Serafia

296 Mackenzie and Alexa 1
Level 2 Jazz Duo/Trio 9-10yrs

301 Eden and Emily 4

302 Scarlett and Stella 3

299 Sienna and Sequoia 2

300 Parker, Olivia and Mia 1
Level 3 Classical Ballet Group 12yrs

304 Deep In The Forest

305 Summer

303 Excerpt from Paquita 1
Level 3 Classical Ballet Group 14-15yrs

307 Sunday 2

306 Sonata Chiquitanas
Level 3 Classical Ballet Group 14yrs Ig

308 Divertimento 1
Level 4 Lyrical Solo 13-15yrs

309 Arianna Young-MOVED MOV

311 Lora Roberts

312 Alexa Finlay

310 Lauren Finlay




TOP 10

Top 10 Level 2 High Score Solos
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Top 10 Level 2 High Score Groups 11yrs+

127.00
234.50
232.00
74.00
219.00
7.00
63.00
128.00
148.00
123.00

Setareh Setayesh

Claire Won

Nicole Johnston

Parker Arundel

Parker Arundel

Jordyn Bonderoff
Marley Winton

Isabella Coppola-Gibson
Nyima Hussein

Charley Negus

Top 10 Level 2 High Score Duo/Trios

14.00
18.00
300.00
43.00
296.00
297.00
21.00
298.00
17.00
275.00

Laurence and Payton
Solomon and Thea

Parker, Olivia and Mia
Janae, Yvonne and Nadeen
Mackenzie and Alexa

Brisa and Serafia

Josie and Makena

Brooklyn and Bridgette
Micayla, Summer and Sophie
Harper and Erika

Top 10 Level 2 High Score Groups 8-10yrs

55.00
239.00
27.00
161.00
276.00
286.00
285.00
40.00
65.00
36.00

Vibe Anthem

Duchess

Genies

Forever Free

Little Shop of Horrors

Daughter

Plant Life

Beverly Hills Cihuahua's

Take A Seat

You Make My Dreams Come True

162.00
146.00
295.00
103.00

73.00
163.00

68.00
104.00
203.00

66.00

Legacy

A Vicious Cycle
Reign

Insomnia
Guerillaz
Skeletons
Puppy Love
The Gathering
Garland Waltz
Polarity
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Top 10 Level 3 High Score Solos 10-12yrs Top 10 Level 3 High Score Groups 10-12yrs
154.00 Ava Burgham 216.00 Runaway
97.00 Maggie Greenlees 212.00 Hit The Road
89.00 Danica Evangelista 215.00 Makeba
190.00 Evan O'Dwyer 218.00 Them Heartbreakers
157.00 Sophia Lawton 217.00 Sweet Dreams
155.00 Hanna Turner 208.00 Perm
91.50 Helena Ayas 303.00 Excerpt from Paquita
256.00 Brooklyn Mace 213.00 Rockstar
150.00 Ashleigh Foulkes 211.00 So Much More Than This
109.00 Kira Bryson 305.00 Summer
Top 10 Level 3 High Score Solos 13yrs+ Top 10 Level 3 High Score Groups 13yrs+
197.00 Julia Shepansky 249.00 What's a Girl Gotta Do?
284.00 Ellie Mitchell 308.00 Divertimento
92.00 Grace Wright 238.00 Divide
264.00 Georgina Love 250.50 Batdance
265.00 Makenna Pitre 248.00 Crazy In Love
196.00 Jessica Tweed 236.00 A.G.C
262.00 Ada Pan 306.00 Sonata Chiquitanas
279.00 Makena O'Dwyer 237.00 New Jill Swing
263.00 Anika Lee 307.00 Sunday
198.00 Dina Lowe 247.00 Ain't Nothing Wrong with That

Top 10 Level 3 High Score Duo/Trios

168.00 Ahria and Evan
205.00 Alanna and Logan
173.00 Grace and Ariel
166.00 Jayda and Hanna
141.00 Caitlyn and Devon
171.00 Kamryn and Madison
186.00 Alyssa and Danica
207.00 Efe and Saige
143.00 Sophie and Kate

142.00 April and Tasha
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Entry Routine Placing
Level 3 Demi-Char Solo 10-11yrs
315 Julia Ireland-CXLD CXLD
316 Isabelle Mellody 1
Level 3 Interpretive Solo 12yrs
317 Zoe Tosto 1
Level 3 Modern Solo 14yrs
318 Meaghan Wilkins 1
Level 3 Song and Dance Solo 11-12yrs
320 Emma James
319 Indi Keady
321 Natalie Seguin 1
Level 4 Lyrical Solo 16-17yrs
322 Bobbie Francis P
323 Maddie Schraeder P
325 Tess Whitworth 4
327 Makenna Flanigan 3
326 Genevieve Mckay 2
324 Madeleine Kennedy 1
Level 4 Variety Stage Group 15-16yrs
328 Think 2
329 The Sock Song
Level 5 Classical Ballet Solo 14yrs
330 Hayley Hedquist 1
Level 5 Contemporary Solo 12-13yrs
334 Ellie Chu P
332 Siena Hoglund 4
335 Kaitlin Kernested 3
331 Mia Senyard 2
333 Myrra Ethier 1
Level 5 Contemporary Solo 14yrs
337 Manelle Ayach P
338 Emelia Thompson P
336 Lauren Robinson 4
339.5 Lola Clare 3
339 Joeli Jarvis 2
339.75 Emma Kelly 1




)k PEAKINVITATIONAL
DANCE COMPETITION

Awards
Entry Routine Placing

Level 3 Acrobatics Group 14yrs

341 Pirates of The Caribbean 2

340 Rolling In The Deep
Level 3 Song and Dance Group 13yrs Ig

342 Beauty and The Beast 1
Level 3 Song and Dance Group 14yrs

343 Decades of Love 1
Level 5 Lyrical Group 13-14yrs

345 Read My Mind 2

344 Take My Hand 1
Level 3 Street Group 13-14yrs

347 Lemonade P

346 Science Gals 4

350 Goin' Up 3

349 S.0.8 2

348 Labyrinth 1
Level 3 Street Group 13-14yrs Ig

351 Shutter Island 2

352 Entourage
Level 4 Variety Stage Group 14-16yrs

353 Me OI' Bamboo 2

354 Mein Herr 1
Level 4 Variety Stage Group 16yrs Ig

355 Doctor Jazz 1
Level 5 Song and Dance Solo 12yrs

356 Siena Hoglund 1
Level 5 Song and Dance Solo 17yrs

357 Olivia Keady 2

358 Emily Hallam




TOP 10

Top 10 Level 3 High Score Solos 10-12yrs
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Top 10 Level 3 High Score Groups 10-12yrs

154.00
97.00
89.00

190.00

157.00

321.00

155.00
91.50

256.00

150.00

Ava Burgham
Maggie Greenlees
Danica Evangelista
Evan O'Dwyer
Sophia Lawton
Natalie Seguin
Hanna Turner
Helena Ayas
Brooklyn Mace
Ashleigh Foulkes

Top 10 Level 3 High Score Solos 13yrs+

216.00
212.00
215.00
218.00
217.00
208.00
303.00
213.00
211.00
305.00

Runaway

Hit The Road

Makeba

Them Heartbreakers
Sweet Dreams

Perm

Excerpt from Paquita
Rockstar

So Much More Than This
Summer

Top 10 Level 3 High Score Groups 13yrs+

197.00
284.00

92.00
264.00
265.00
196.00
262.00
279.00
263.00
318.00

Julia Shepansky
Ellie Mitchell
Grace Wright
Georgina Love
Makenna Pitre
Jessica Tweed
Ada Pan

Makena O'Dwyer
Anika Lee
Meaghan Wilkins

Top 10 Level 3 High Score Duo/Trios

168.00
205.00
173.00
166.00
141.00
171.00
186.00
207.00
143.00
142.00

Ahria and Evan
Alanna and Logan
Grace and Ariel
Jayda and Hanna
Caitlyn and Devon
Kamryn and Madison
Alyssa and Danica
Efe and Saige
Sophie and Kate
April and Tasha

342.00
343.00
348.00
349.00
249.00
340.00
308.00
350.00
352.00
346.00

Beauty and The Beast
Decades of Love
Labyrinth

S.0.8

What's a Girl Gotta Do?
Rolling In The Deep
Divertimento

Goin' Up

Entourage

Science Gals



TOP 10

Top 10 Level 5 High Score Solos

339.75
339.00
339.50
336.00
358.00
357.00
333.00
338.00
337.00
331.00

Emma Kelly

Joeli Jarvis

Lola Clare

Lauren Robinson
Emily Hallam
Olivia Keady
Myrra Ethier
Emelia Thompson
Manelle Ayach
Mia Senyard
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Entry Routine Placing
Level 4 Tap Solo 15-16yrs
360 Leia Soulsbury
361 Amy Bell
362 lan Jakubowski 1
Level 3 Street Group 15-16yrs
363 Best Overall P
367 Immortal P
365 Sistaz 4
366 Ovo Vibes 3
364 Bpm 2
368 Hashtag 1
Level 5 Contemporary Solo 15yrs
370 Annalise Haddock
369 Nyla Jeffery
371 Lucy Lepoidevin 1
Level 5 Contemporary Solo 16-17yrs
375 Emily Hallam 4
373 Olivia Keady 3
374 Alyssa Exley 2
372 Abby Hoffman 1
Level 5 Lyrical Group 14-16yrs
376 Stay P
379 Wild World 4
378 Waiting 3
380 The Other Side 2
377 Depth 1
Level 5 Lyrical Group 15-18yrs sm
382 Over The Love 2
381 Not Myself 1
Level 4 Contemporary Group 14-15yrs
384 Passengers 4
383 Atrocities 3
386 My Heart With You 2
385 Fake Smile 1
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Awards
Entry Routine Placing
Level 4 Contemporary Group 15-16yrs Ig
388 Conquest of Spaces 2
387 Crawl Home
Level 3 Lyrical Solo 13yrs
389 Ava Boyd-CXLD CXLD
391 Daniella Baillie 2
390 Lexy Pursell 1
Level 3 Lyrical Solo 14yrs
396 Francesca Devine P
397 Isabella Lawton-Giustra 4
393 Isabella Beauvais 3
394 Danielle Palmer 2
395 Devon Seybold 1
Level 3 Acrobatics Group 11yrs
398 Star Gazing 1
Level 5 Contemporary Duo/Trio 16yrs
399 Abby and Gracie 2

400 Lucy and Julia




TOP 10

Top 10 Level 3 High Score Solos 10-12yrs
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Top 10 Level 3 High Score Groups 10-12yrs

154.00
97.00
89.00

190.00

157.00

321.00

155.00
91.50

256.00

150.00

Ava Burgham
Maggie Greenlees
Danica Evangelista
Evan O'Dwyer
Sophia Lawton
Natalie Seguin
Hanna Turner
Helena Ayas
Brooklyn Mace
Ashleigh Foulkes

Top 10 Level 3 High Score Solos 13yrs+

216.00
212.00
215.00
218.00
398.00
217.00
208.00
303.00
213.00
211.00

Runaway

Hit The Road

Makeba

Them Heartbreakers
Star Gazing

Sweet Dreams

Perm

Excerpt from Paquita
Rockstar

So Much More Than This

Top 10 Level 3 High Score Groups 13yrs+

197.00
395.00
284.00

92.00
264.00
265.00
196.00
394.00
262.00
279.00

Julia Shepansky
Devon Seybold
Ellie Mitchell
Grace Wright
Georgina Love
Makenna Pitre
Jessica Tweed
Danielle Palmer
Ada Pan

Makena O'Dwyer

Top 10 Level 3 High Score Duo/Trios

168.00
205.00
173.00
166.00
141.00
171.00
186.00
207.00
143.00
142.00

Ahria and Evan
Alanna and Logan
Grace and Ariel
Jayda and Hanna
Caitlyn and Devon
Kamryn and Madison
Alyssa and Danica
Efe and Saige
Sophie and Kate
April and Tasha

342.00
343.00
348.00
349.00
249.00
340.00
308.00
350.00
352.00
346.00

Beauty and The Beast
Decades of Love
Labyrinth

S.0.8

What's a Girl Gotta Do?
Rolling In The Deep
Divertimento

Goin' Up

Entourage

Science Gals
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Top 10 Level 4 High Score Solos

310.00 Lauren Finlay
362.00 lan JakubowskKi
324.00 Madeleine Kennedy
326.00 Genevieve Mckay
312.00 Alexa Finlay
361.00 Amy Bell

327.00 Makenna Flanigan
325.00 Tess Whitworth
323.00 Maddie Schraeder
360.00 Leia Soulsbury

Top 10 Level 4 High Score Groups

385.00 Fake Smile

387.00 Crawl Home

355.00 Doctor Jazz

388.00 Conquest of Spaces
354.00 Mein Herr

386.00 My Heart With You
353.00 Me OI' Bamboo
329.00 The Sock Song
328.00 Think

383.00 Atrocities



TOP 10

Top 10 Level 5 High Score Solos

339.75
371.00
339.00
339.50
372.00
374.00
336.00
373.00
358.00
357.00

Emma Kelly
Lucy Lepoidevin
Joeli Jarvis

Lola Clare

Abby Hoffman
Alyssa Exley
Lauren Robinson
Olivia Keady
Emily Hallam
Olivia Keady
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Entry Routine Placing
Level 5 Jazz Duo/Trio 13-15yrs
403 Emma, Ella and Michela 2
402 Myrra and Mia

Level 5 Tap Duo/Trio 14yrs
404 Brendan and Lexy 1

Level 3 Lyrical Solo 15-17yrs

406 Kaitlyn Fraser 4
407 Sophie Crow 3
405 Heather Gadalla 2
408 Jessica Tweed 1
Level 3 Variety Stage Group 11-12yrs
411 Don't Cha 4
409 It Can't Be True 3
410 A Musical 2
412 Rich Man's Frug 1
Level 3 Variety Stage Group 11-12yrs Ig
414 Way Down 2
413 Thneedville 1
Level 5 Lyrical Solo 12-13yrs
418 Alisha Foster-CXLD CXLD
419 Anna Morrow-CXLD CXLD
420 Audrey Habros P
417 Peighton Brown P
421 Ellie Chu P
416 Mia Senyard 4
422 Lauren Foulkes 3
423 Myrra Ethier 2
415 Harrison Last 1
Level 5 Modern Solo 15-17yrs
426 Celischa Tolksdorff-CXLD CXLD
425 Ella Mitzel 2

424 Kayla Marques 1




